T3DSO2000A Data Sheet
Oscilloscopes
Debug with Confidence
100 MHz – 500 MHz
Tools for Improved Debugging
	● Long Capture – 100 Mpts/Ch and 200 Mpts interleaved.  �Capture more time and show more waveform detail.
	● Math and Measure – 9 basic math functions plus FFT
and 50+ automatic measurement parameters.

30
19
ORDERING INFORMATION
T3DSO2000 Probes
Probe type Model Picture Description
Passive T3PP300 300 MHz bandwidth, 10 MΩ 10X Probe 1 supplied per channel.
Replacement probe for the T3DSO2104A and T3DSO2204A
Oscilloscopes.
T3PP350A 350 MHz bandwidth, 10 MΩ 10X Probe 1 supplied per channel.
Replacement probe for the T3DSO2354A Oscilloscope.
PP020-1 500 MHz bandwidth, 10 MΩ 10X Probe 1 supplied per channel.
Replacement probe for the T3DSO2502A Oscilloscope.
Logic Probe T3DSO2000-LS 16 Channel Logic Probe. This probe REQUIRES that the Oscilloscope
has option T3DSO2000A-MSO
MSO Software T3DSO2000A-
MSO1)
Software License for the MSO capability. Enables one T3DSO2000-LS
16 channel logic probe lead set to be shared amongst several licensed
T3DSO2000A oscilloscopes. This software option does not come with
a logic probe lead set.
1) This option REQUIRES that the scope has probe T3DSO2000-LS.
Ordering information
Description 500 MHz, 2 Ch, 2 GSa/s (Max.), 200 Mpts/Ch, 350 MHz, 4 Ch,
2 GSa/s (Max.), 100 Mpts/Ch, 200 Mpts Interleaved	 T3DSO2502A
350 MHz, 4 Ch, 2 GSa/s (Max.), 100 Mpts/Ch, 200 Mpts Interleaved	 T3DSO2354A
200 MHz, 4 Ch, 2 GSa/s (Max.), 100 Mpts/Ch, 200 Mpts Interleaved	 T3DSO2204A
100 MHz, 4 Ch, 2 GSa/s (Max.), 100 Mpts/Ch, 200 Mpts Interleaved	 T3DSO2104A
Standard Accessories USB Cable -1
Passive Probe -4
Power Cord -1
Quick Start -1
Certificate of Calibration -1
Optional Accessories FlexRay trigger & decode (software)		 T3DSO2000A-FLEXRAY
MIL-STD-1553B trigger & decode (software)	 T3DSO2000A-MIL-1553
CAN FD trigger & decode (software)		 T3DSO2000A-CANFD
I2S trigger & decode (software)		  T3DSO2000A-I2S
16 Digital Channels (Software, requires T3DSO2000-LS)	 T3DSO2000A-MSO
16 Channel Logic Probe, requires T3DSO2000A-MSO	 T3DSO2000-LS
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5